G STEL- STEENBRUGGE Ett el gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

310003- 88
138206- 78
213002- 87
303930- 29
261689- 80
307669- 82
219472-58
141051-13
261689- 80
261689- 80
212189-50
309273- 37
307669- 82
219472-58
213002- 87
156729-74
304626- 46
138206- 78
141051-13
213002- 87
141051- 13
210882- 04
212189-50
307669- 82
152610- 29
147472- 32
219472-58
310558-61
303930- 29
310940- 55
141051-13
304673-93
303930- 29
303930- 29
141051-13
181592- 08
213002- 87
186761- 36
141051- 13
141051- 13
213002- 87
307898- 20
212189-50
310003-88
186761- 36
122240- 20
306255- 26
306639- 22
213002- 87
301864-00
141051- 13
307669- 82
309622- 95
135667-61
303930- 29
307669- 82
122240- 20
301864-00
130167-90
310003- 88
303930- 29
212189-50
260677- 38
261689- 80
186761- 36
130167-90
307898- 20
310003-88
303930- 29
141051-13
303930- 29
103339- 34
307898- 20

VANEENCO BART

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VAN PAMEL G & J
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
VAN HOECKE LUC
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
CAUVELS JCOHAN
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
VAN HOECKE LUC
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
MORTI ER HENDRI K
DECOCRNE FELI X
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
SAMAEY RI K
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
VAN HOECKE LUC

Cl SLARU ROBBY
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VAN POUCKE BENNY
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
PLYSON CHARLES
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
SCHREEL DI ETER
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VANEENCO BART

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL
COPPENCLLE FRANKY
MAES STEFAAN
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
MALFAI T FERNAND
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL
MALFAI T FERNAND

FAM SCHREEL

VANEENCO BART
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
STAELENS PATRI CK

VAN PAMEL G & J
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
FAM SCHREEL

SCHREEL DI ETER
VANEENCO BART
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VANHEE- DECOSTER
SCHREEL DI ETER

Geneent

W NGENE
SNELLEG 3
CEDELEM
ZVWEVEZE
LI SSEWE 6
DAMVE
CEDELEM 7
KNOKKE
LI SSEWE 6
LI SSEVE 6
TORHOUT
ROKSEM 1
DAMVE
CEDELEM 7
CEDELEM
ST.KRU 2
CEDELEM
SNELLEG 3
KNOKKE
CEDELEM
KNOKKE
ROKSEM 2
TORHOUT
DAMVE
TORHOUT 4
VELDEGE
CEDELEM 7
CEDELEM
ZV\EVEZE
CQudenbu 9
KNOKKE
SI JSELE
\\EVEZE
Z\V\EVEZE
KNOKKE
BRUGGE 2
CEDELEM 30
Z\WEVEZE 7
KNOKKE
KNOKKE
CEDELEM 30
CI
TORHOUT
W NGENE
\\EVEZE 7
| CHTEGE 4
AALTER 2
\\EVEZE 4
CEDELEM
ZERKEGE
KNOKKE
DAMVE
W NGENE
WESTKAP 8
ZV\EVEZE
DAMVE

| CHTEGE 4
ZERKEGE
ZEDELGE
W NGENE
ZV\EVEZE
TORHOUT
SIJSELE 3
LI SSEVE 6
\WNEVEZE 7
ZEDELGE
A TS

W NGENE
\\EVEZE
KNOKKE
ZVEVEZE
JABBEKE 3
A TS 40
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633051
640748
644341
629621
655617
649714
644818
660712
2
3
630808
639339
2
2
2
646866
644446
2
2
3
3
639353
2
3
631201
634295
3
644222
2
640447
4
648366
3
4
5
643647
4
627826
6
7
5
622620
3
2
2
630261
636714
629234
6
640401
8
4
632791
658434
5
5
2
2
638759
3
6
4
648569

64115

WROOONB_NNWS

Ri ng
Bague

305400722
307803422
305813922
305112822
302278522
305196222
305673022
305019222
302273922
302273622
307982422
306578922
305190522
305679622
305829222
305350722
407207422
307806222
305047522
305838822
305018122
302304422
307983222
305186222
311322122
311253822
305671822
305871622
305104622
302258822
305010122
306170122
305107722
305116222
305010622
300664322
305846622
307405922
305011622
305015022
305848322
307781522
307982222
305411922
307403222
307501722
418434222
307862022
305814522
302288622
305048022
305186922
305094722
305310822
305111222
305189422
307509122
302284522
307771922
305407622
305116922
307984922
305058022
302271322
307404522
307762722
307790922
305406222
305103422
305014922
305110222
307670422
307785722

Snel h.
Vit esse

1240.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1228.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

309283-47
307898- 20
307669- 82
141051- 13
310940- 55
141051-13
165395-10
261106-79
309283-47
130167-90
147472- 32
186761- 36
141051- 13
261337-19
219472-58
141051- 13
147472- 32
145794- 03
303930- 29
301864-00
305999-61
261337-19
261337-19
307669- 82
261337-19
213002- 87
130167-90
306639- 22
141051-13
141051-13
213002- 87
141051-13
171239- 34
219472-58
310003- 88
147472- 32
310003- 88
303930- 29
135667-61
307669- 82
304673-93
135667-61
307898- 20
219472-58
121620-79
261337-19
141051-13
141051-13
308777-26
303930- 29
145943- 55
261337-19
310003- 88
309283-47
301864-00
306639- 22
206451- 35
309283-47
261337-19
260677- 38
213002- 87
141051-13
177592- 82
306639- 22
310003- 88
311173-94
206451- 35
141051-13
311173-94
301864- 00
141051-13
310558-61
309283-47
310558-61
206451- 35
161289-75
103339- 34
305999-61
212189-50
309622- 95

SARI MOHAMMVED HI CHAM
SCHREEL DI ETER
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DUYCK CLAUDE

DE PROL- VANHULLE

SARI MOHAMVED HI CHAM
FAM SCHREEL
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
BCODDAERT W M J- F

VAN HOECKE LUC
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
MAES EDDY

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MALFAI T FERNAND

SEYS RENO

BODDAERT W M J- F
BODDAERT W M J-F
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
BODDAERT W M J- F
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
FAM SCHREEL

MAES STEFAAN

NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
CARDON BART

VAN HOECKE LUC
VANEENCO BART
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
VANEENCO BART
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
VAN POUCKE BENNY
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
SCHREEL DI ETER

VAN HOECKE LUC
VANHAUWAERT GEBR
BODDAERT W M J- F
NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DELYS M CHAEL
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
S| MPELAERE RI K&JP
BODDAERT W M J- F
VANEENCO BART

SARI MOHAMVED HI CHAM
MALFAI T FERNAND

MAES STEFAAN

SEYS GUI DO

SARI MOHAMMVED HI CHAM
BODDAERT W M J- F
STAELENS PATRI CK
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VERMOTE ANDRE

MAES STEFAAN
VANEENCO BART

HOK SCHEPENS

SEYS GUI DO

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
HOK SCHEPENS

MALFAI T FERNAND
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
Cl SLARU ROBBY

SARI MOHAMMVED HI CHAM
Cl SLARU ROBBY

SEYS GUI DO
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VANHEE- DECOSTER

SEYS RENO

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES

KNOKKE-
A TS 40
DAMVE 12
KNOKKE 72
Qudenbu 9
KNOKKE 72
ZANDVOO 10
CEDELEM 5
KNOKKE- 15
ZEDELGE 10
VELDEGE 19
Z\WNEVEZE 7
KNOKKE 72
OOSTKAM 34
CEDELEM 7
KNOKKE 72
VELDEGE 19
Z\W\EVEZE 6
Z\NEVEZE 23
ZERKEGE 10
OOSTEND 4
OOSTKAM
OOSTKAM
DAMVE

OOSTKAM
CEDELEM
ZEDELGE
/\\EVEZE 4
KNOKKE

KNOKKE

CEDELEM
KNOKKE

BEKEGEM 4
CEDELEM 7
W NGENE
VELDEGE
W NGENE
Z\V\EVEZE
WESTKAP 8
DAMVE

SI JSELE
WESTKAP 8
CI
CEDELEM 7
HERTSBE 4
OOSTKAM
KNOKKE

KNOKKE

VWESTEND 6
Z\V\EVEZE
TORHOUT 2
OOSTKAM
W NGENE
KNOKKE-
ZERKEGE
ZV\EVEZE 4
LEFFING 5
KNOKKE-
OOSTKAM
SIJSELE 3
CEDELEM
KNOKKE

OOSTEND
\\EVEZE 4
W NGENE
HANDZAM 3
LEFFING 5
KNOKKE
HANDZAM 3
ZERKEGE
KNOKKE

CEDELEM
KNOKKE-
CEDELEM
LEFFING 5
JABBEKE 3
JABBEKE 3
OOSTEND 4
TORHOUT
W NGENE

15

PNWOWRORAIOUIOIRPRRPRAOWOWOOPRL,WRWWENOO

659169
4

6

10

2

11
641524
643003
2

3

2

4

12
643289
4

13

3
627925
9

3
641678

NANPRANWN

14

16
638355

OOTWNOONOOM~UIO!

641215
4

8
626231
2

20

2

N
= ol

64160

NOINNOWWOUIN

300748422
307787522
305184622
305044522
302257222
305046222
301026422
305664922
300744822
307756422
308010722
307400722
305040722
305141922
305671722
305046122
307721222
305617022
305102822
302282922
310532722
412256122
305132222
305185022
412256222
305827022
307758722
307867022
305026022
305014622
305246222
305045922
302151822
305677422
305417422
307721122
305405522
305114622
305300122
305184522
306065822
305316322
307793622
305673522
308112922
305136422
305047922
305044622
310563122
305110422
308022322
305139922
305415022
300747422
302285222
307864822
301471622
300741522
305140722
305053322
305805222
305039622
302228322
311275322
305402222
302209222
301472322
305026722
302210122
302285022
305000522
305877222
300749122
305875722
301479822
306227322
307671722
310525422
307985022
305076322

. 42100
. 12380
. 35340
. 44390
. 28260
. 45020
. 29260
. 30520
. 45440
. 29000
. 25350
. 20260
. 47570
. 33560
. 35150
. 49070
. 28060
. 23070
. 25250
. 34500
. 36140
. 37370
. 37420
. 44190
. 39020
. 40180
. 36300
. 28460
. 55030
. 55230
. 41490
. 56090
. 38100
. 43430
. 34011
. 35040
. 34221
. 31310
. 55460
. 48390
. 47390
. 56550
. 27070
. 46230
. 39160
. 45140
. 00000
. 00100
. 37470
. 34040
. 33470
. 45470
. 38111
. 00210
. 44540
. 35320
. 43000
. 00500
. 47320
. 52060
. 48370
. 02410
. 46180
. 36570
. 40291
. 35450
. 46040
. 05320
. 36260
. 48500
. 06590
. 52590
. 05460
. 53060
. 48070
. 51110
. 52480
. 53330
. 44160
. 46010

1227.
1226.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1214.
1212.
1211.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1182.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1169.

1219
5152
5662
3343
5503
4652
2708
7491
0279
0057
4312
0547
8929
2005
0641
2837
5693
9375
8402
6839
9024
7898
6009
6985
5859
7007
8043
3632
1853
4579
2999
7880
2898
9520
6523
6325
8611
8235
4863
0961
8143
9953
4921
0562
8810
7614
4721
1147
1048
0599
8541
5503
3008
9434
1474
0405
9424
9112
7133
4670
2856
7440
5834
8818
2012
8983
2207
7203
3811
5685
6790
6233
4782
3731
7697
6971
4107
7712
7515
6331

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 141051-13 NORMAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 72 2 22 BE 305042222 18.10070 1169. 1604 154

155 213002- 87 DOBBELAERE- DEBUCK OEDELEM 30 15 10 BE 305847822 17.56450 1167.8133 155
156 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 72 60 23 BE 305019122 18.10520 1167. 6107 156
157 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OCSTKAM 34 34 8 BE 305140822 17.56450 1165. 9067 157
158 171013- 02 DEPOORTER H. - MOELAER SINT-JO 4 4 641176 BE 305171322 17.55200 1165.0684 158
159 213002- 87 DOBBELAERE- DEBUCK OCEDELEM 30 23 11 BE 305826422 17.58490 1163. 4554 159
160 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OCSTKAM 34 14 9 BE 305139322 17.58100 1162. 9208 160
161 261106-79 DE PROL- VANHULLE OEDELEM 5 4 2 BE 305661822 17.58380 1161.4239 161
162 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 72 46 24 BE 305025522 18.14270 1160. 2634 162
163 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 4 3 2 BE 302159222 17.55310 1159.5562 163
164 141051-13 NORMAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 72 48 25 BE 305021822 18. 14520 1159. 4151 164
165 307669-82 VERLEI JE DAVY-AMBER DAMVE 12 7 9 BE 305189322 18. 05590 1158. 1699 165
166 213002- 87 DOBBELAERE- DEBUCK OEDELEM 30 29 12 BE 305805122 18. 01230 1158.0882 166
167 122240-20 DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL | CHTEGE 4 3 3 BE 307502422 17.49290 1157.5396 167
168 152610-29 HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS TORHOQUT 4 2 2 BE 307951822 17.50199 1157.4626 168
169 307898-20 SCHREEL DI ETER G TS 40 29 6 BE 307783522 17.43100 1156.9278 169
170 203094- 73 VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC KOEKELA 3 2 629575 BE 308491422 17.49140 1156.8108 170
171 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OOSTKAM 34 29 10 BE 305134322 18.02380 1153. 6057 171
172 213002- 87 DOBBELAERE- DEBUCK OEDELEM 30 21 13 BE 305830522 18. 03370 1153.4582 172
173 309622-95 TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES W NGENE 11 11 3 BE 305073922 17.54550 1150. 7034 173
174 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 72 10 26 BE 305027322 18.19410 1149.6975 174
175 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 8 7 4 BE 305307322 18. 18100 1148. 7653 175
176 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 10 5 2 BE 301027622 18. 03290 1148.6896 176
177 156729-74 MORTI ER HENDRI K ST.KRU 2 1 2 BE 305351022 18.08450 1147.4341 177
178 175413-37 HEI NDRYCKX WLFRIED-L ZEDELGE 4 1 638388 BE 307911222 18. 01440 1146.6675 178
179 307898-20 SCHREEL DI ETER G TS 40 3 7 BE 307789122 17.48040 1146.4891 179
180 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OOSTKAM 34 23 11 BE 305135722 18. 08200 1141.9331 180
181 141051-13 NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 72 43 27 BE 305048322 18.24380 1139.8792 181



